Nome
Matteo
Antonio
Marcello
Francesco
Giorgio
Laura
L.

M

P.

Franco
Fabio
Giorgino
Cristiano
Alessandro
M

Lucio
Lorenzo
G

R

Coghome
Mariutti
Giada
Voltolina
Piana
Mascaretti
Piana (jr)
Berlin
Tuniz
Valleri
Palmarini
Riva
Ballaminut
Capra
Di Maggio
Polo
Regaiolo
Bergonzoni (jr)
Laterza
Cattarin

ASD
FVG
FVG
FVG
Emilia Romagna
Lombardia
Emilia Romagna
FVG
FVG
FVG
Veneto
Lombardia
FVG
Lombardia
Lombardia
Veneto
Lombardia
Emilia Romagna

Redipuglia - garal

Sagome

15

9
18

7
20

7
17
17
17
14

12
12

10

Punti

44
39
48
38
50
38
46
46
46
42

41
41

40

38
37

Grizzana - gara2
Sagome

32
23
17
29

Punti

50
46
44
48

42

Lazzate - gara3
Sagome

46
39
30
38
45

35

33

31
20

Punti

50
46
39
44
48

42

41

40
38

Lugnano - gara4

Totale

144
131
131
130
98
80
46
46
46
42
42
41
41
41
40
40
38
38
37



